JOINT TIME TABLE FOR THE ROUTE Khizrabaad , Purkhali,Rangilpur Ropar Route

S E;I:z ?i‘iuhrl Dep. Dep. Dep ]?ep. N?)l;le :
6. |/ wibi . Ehanpe Bard Han;.)u. Pur!(h Mianpu | STU/C | Permit No. BUS NO VALIDITY
bd " ar | r Majri ali r ompan
y
1 | 6.00 6.20 6.35 | SIDHU | 850/MBR/02 | PB65Z8911 | 28.02.27
2 6.30 6.45 CTU | 51/STA/1993 | CHO1G5242
3 \ 6.45 7.00 RBS | 851/MBR/02 | PBI3AF0159 | 04.03.2027
4 6.45 6.55 7.05 7.20 RBS | 848/MBR/02 | PBI2H9184 | 03.02.2027
5 7.45 PRR 912/R/16 | PBI2Y3591 | 13-12-2026
6 7.35 | 7.45 7.55 8.10 PRR | 10/ST/70-71 | PBI2K4312 | 18-06-2026
7 | 800 | 820 8.30 | 8.40 8.55 | SIDHU | 151/R/88 | PBI2F8845 | 15.12.26
8 9.00 | 9.15 RBS | 851/MBR/02 | PBI3AF0159 | 04.03.2027
9 8.55 9.05 | 9.15 9.30 RBS | 848/MBR/02 | PBI2H9184 | 03.02.2027
10 | 9.10 930 | 945 | SIDHU | 850/MBR/02 | PB65Z8911 | 28.02.27
11 930 | 940 | 950 | 1005 | SIDHU | 847/MBR/02 | PB65Z9911 | 31.01.27
12 1035 | PRR 912/R/16 | PBI2Y3591 | 13-12-2026
13 1020 | 1030 | 1040 | 1055 | PRR | 10/ST/70-71 | PBI2K4312 | 18-06-2026
14 11.00 | 11.15 | RBS | 851/MBR/02 | PBI3AF0159 | 04.03.2027
15 | 11.15 | 11.30 1140 | 1150 | 12.05 | SIDHU | 151/R/88 | PBI2F8845 | 15.12.26
16 11.50 1200 | 12.10 | 1225 | RBS | 848/MBR/02 | PBI2H9184 | 03.02.2027
17 | 12.10 1230 | 1245 | SIDHU | 850/MBR/02 | PB65Z8911 | 28.02.27
18 1230 | 12.40 | 12.50 | 13.05 | SIDHU | 847/MBR/02 | PB65Z9911 | 31.01.27
19 1325 | PRR 912/R/16 | PB12Y3591 | 13-12-2026
20 1315 | 1325 | 1335 | 1350 | PRR 71/R/70 | PBI12K4311 | 13-12-2025
21 1355 | 1410 | RBS | 851/MBR/02 | PBI3AFO0159 | 04.03.2027
22 | 14.05 | 14.15 1425 | 1435 | 1450 | SIDHU | 151/R/88 | PBI2F884s | 15.12.26
23 | 14.30 1505 | 1520 | SIDHU | 850/MBR/02 | PB65Z891l | 28.02.27
24 15.05 | 15.15 | 1525 | 1540 | SIDHU | 847/MBR/02 PB65Z9911 | 31.01.27
25 1555 | 1605 | 16.15 | 1630 | PRR 71/R/70 PBI2K4311 | 13-12:2025
% 1645 | 17.00 | RBS | 848/MBR/02 | PBI2HOI84 03.02.2027
27 | 17.00 1725 | 17.35 | 17.50 | SIDHU | 850/MBR/02 PB6SZEILL | __28__93_22__
a8 | 17.25| 1735 1745 | 17.55 | 18.10 | SIDHU | 151/R/88 PB12F8845 ’_13_12’2,_
29 | 1735| 17.50 1800 | 1815 | 1830 | CTU 51/STA/1993 | CHO1G5242 /J

i S e SN R N S R S e




g KHIZRABAD TO ROPAR VIA BINDRAKH MIANPUR

[ [amien | Brn | Sehee | sitycmpuny | PARITNO | BUSNO. | VALIDITY
T 6.25 7.05 7.25 Sidhu Bus 1093/MBR/03 | PB65Z7911
2 8.05 8.25 RBS 1327/MBR/05 | PB11R1512 | 05.01.2026
3 9.40 9.50 10.15 Sidhu Bus 1093/MBR/03 | PB65Z7911
4 10.35 11.00 RBS 1327/MBR/05 | PB11R1512 | 05.01.2026
b e 12.45 13.10 Sidhu Bus 1093/MBR/03 | PB65Z7911
6 13.30 13.55 RBS 1327/MBR/05 | PB11R1512 | 05.01.2026
14 1535 15.45 16.10 Sidhu Bus 1093/MBR/03 | PB65Z7911
8 16.25 16.50 RBS 1327/MBR/05 | PB11R1512 | 05.01.2026
Kurali to Ropar via Mndwar Mianpur
Kurali | Mandwara | Mianpur STII;X/%n;fn;fany
7.00 7.25 7.45 PRR
10.10 10.30 10.35 PRR
12.50 13.10 13.20 PRR

The above time table on Khizrabaad , Purkhali,Rangilpur Ropar route is approved with effect from

as per the directions of the Hon'ble High Court of Punjab and Haryana in CWP No. 4326 of 2022 and CM No. 6344

of 2022 and in consideratidn to the Amnesty Scheme issued by the Government vide order No. 3/2/2011-2T2/318 dated

04.05.2022. The Amnesty Scheme will be in place from 06.05.22 to 05.08.2022.

Accordingly,

under the aforesaid Amnesty Scheme.

The operators who fail to obtain NDC (No Due Ce

of taxes as per the Amnesty Scheme within the time specified therein,

Tables.

i

the operators are being included in the Time Tables subject to t

he fulfillment of all conditions as provided

rtificate) from the concerned authority regarding the deposit of arrears

shall be automatically excluded from the respective Time

~

S rSecretary, 7—')15
rt Authority,
3365%61%! :ra%s lgort Aluthg:'tlg
Patialpadla.

e 0 .. |

£



—~—~

JOINT TIME TABLE FOR THE ROUTE ROPAR-PURKHALI,HARIPUR,HARIPUR,BARD AR

EP &E:r DEP | Name of f Rout PERMIT NO
No. | Ropar | ol bus Fovell | sturco. e R0, validity
stand
» A
1 1635 | 645 | 7.00 | cTU ROI;%II{{K%}BJIV 37/STA/93 | CHO1G5242 | 31.12.23
PURKHALI
2 1 715 | 725 | 740 | SIDHU|  KHIZRABAD 850/MBR/02 | PB65Z8911 | 28.0227
(SMALL BUS(SB))
3 | 730 | 740 | 755 | RBS MAJR(ISIg?KOT 851/MBR/02 | PBI3AFO159 | 04.03.27
4 | 745 | 755 | 8.10 | RBS Cth?gig(%B) 848/MBR/02 | PBI2HO184 | 03.02.27
5 | 800 | 810 | 825 | SIDHU KH%LFR&%%@ 1093/MBR/03 | PB65Z7911 | 19.05.23
6 | 815 | 825 | 840 | PRR MAIEI?R“@?A‘ 912/R/16 | PB12Y3591 | 13.12.26
7 | 855 | 9.05 | 920 | PRR BARDAR 10/ST/70-71 | PBI2K4312 | 18.06.26
8 | 9.15 | 925 | 940 | RBS | BINDRAKH(SB) |1327/MBR/04 | PBIIRI512 | 04.01.202¢
| 9 [ 955 |10.05]| 1020 | SIDHU Kgl‘;RIR P,UE}:D 151/R/88 | PBI2F8845 | 15.12.26
, [10]10.10[1020 [ 1035 | RBS | MAJRIKAKOT(SB) | 85I/MBR/02 | PBI3AF0IS9 | 04.03.27
¢ |11 1025|1035 1050 | RBS CHI\X;IA(I}\IXE(%B) 848/MBR/02 | PBI2H9184 | 03.02.27
12 | 10.40 | 10.50 | 11.05 | SIDHU KHII);RRKHA, EAS“(ISB) 850/MBR/02 | PB65Z8911 | 28.02.27
13 [ 10.55 | 11.05 | 11.20 | SIDHU | BARDAR(SB) | 847/MBR/02 | PB6529911 | 310137
14 | 11.10 | 11.20 | 11.35 | SIDHU KH?DINRI?:{&%?@) 1093/MBR/03 | PB65Z7911 | 19.05.23
15 [11.50 | 12.00 | 12.15 | PRR BARDAR 7UR/70 | PB12K4311 | 13.12.25
16 | 12.10 | 12.20 | 1235 | RBS | BINDRAKH(SB) | 1327/MBR/04 | PB1IRI512 | 04-01.2026
17 | 12.50 | 13.00 | 13.15 | SIDHU KHILIZuRABM,IiD 151/R/88 | PBI2F8845 | 15.12.26
18 | 13.05 | 13.15 | 13.30 | RBS | MAJRI KAKOT(SB) | 851/MBR/02 | PBI3AFOI59 | 04.03.27
19 | 1320 | 1330 | 1345 | PRR I”LK“‘[?RVZ‘L“I{“' 912/R/16 | PBI2Y3591 | 13.12.26
20 | 13.35 | 13.45 | 14.00 | SIDHU KHII’SRABMG ADIAL(ISB) 850/MBR/02 | PB65Z8911 | 28.02.27
21 | 13.50 | 14.00 | 14.15 | SIDHU | _ BARDAR(SB) 847/MBR/02 | PB65Z9911 | 31.01.27
22 | 1405 | 14.15 | 1430 | RBS Cﬂﬁlﬁgﬁém 848/MBR/02 | PBI2H9184 | 03.02.27
23 | 14.18 | 14.28 | 14.43 | SIDHU KIEDINR?L\%;B) 1093/MBR/03 | PB65Z7911 | 19.05.23
24 [ 1453 | 15.03 | 15.18 | PRR BARDAR 10/ST/70-71 | PB12K4312 | 18.06.26
55 11506 115.16 | 1531 | RBS | BINDRAKH(SB) | 1327/MBR/04 | PBIIRI512 | 04.01.2026
26 | 1520 | 1530 | 1545 | PRR M‘K‘IUJD R\X‘L‘II"“' 912/R/16 PB12Y3591 | 13.12.26
HARIPUR
27 [16.00 | 16,10 | 1635 | SIDHU | wm7RARAD 151/R/88 | PBI2F8845 | 15.12.26
PURKHALI ;i
28 | 1615 | 1625 | 1640 | SIDHU | i papapisp) | BSUMBRIO2 | PBESZE9IL | 280227
: 31.01.27
29 | 1630 | 1640 | 16,55 | SIDHU | BARDAR(SB) 847/MBR/02 | PB65Z9911




above time table on ROPAR-PURKHALI
Q‘T’[ { L.‘ -2 as per the directions of the Hon'ble High
6344 of 2022 and in consideration to the Amnesty Schem

e issued by the Government vide

04.05.2022. The Amnesty Scheme will be in place from 06.05.22 to 05.08.2022.

Accordingly, the operators are being included in the Time Tables subject to the fulfillment

provided under the aforesaid Amnesty Scheme.

The operators who fail to obtain NDC (No Due Certificate) from the concerned au
arrears of taxes as per the Amnesty Scheme within the time specified therein,

respective Time Tables.

Secretary '1—'71$,

- IN _
1645 | 1655 | 17.00 | s1DHU KH‘?DR?\‘};}&*SB) 1093/MBR/03 | PR6sz79,
711720 [ 1730 | 1745 | PRR BARDAR TUR/T0 | PBIK43TT
52 | 17.35 [ 1740 | 17.55 | RBS | MAIJRIKAKOT(SB) | 851/MBR/03 PBI3AFOISS | 040
s (1745|1755 [ 1810 | RBS NLANPUR S4UMBRIOZ | PBI2Ho 10 | o o
7l 1820 | CTU PURKHALI SI/STA/1993 | CHOIGI7503 | 311335
35 | 18.00 | 18.10 | 1825 | RBS BINDRAKH(SB) | 1327/MBR/04 PBIIRISI2 | 04.01 2006
6 | 18.55 | 19.05 | 1920 | SIDHU HARIPUR ISU/R/S8 | PBI2F884S | (519 |
KHIZRABAD 15.12.26
7 119.10{ 1920 | 19.35 | SIDHU KH‘I’;’&;‘:I;‘(‘SB) 8SO/MBR/02 | PB65Z8911 | 280227
The

*HARIPUR,HARIPUR,BARDAR is approved with effect from
Court of Punjab and Haryana in CWP No. 4326 of 2022 and CM No.

order No. 3/2/2011-2T2/318 dated

-—

i

of all conditions as

thority regarding the deposit of
shall be automatically excluded from the

-

RegionalSearetargst Authority
Reginnab TRInsport Authority,

Patiala.



